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The GSW-4208CM is the new generation L2 managed Ethernet switch. To fulfill the demanding bandwidth consumed
and network connectivity speed such as 4K UHD video streaming/conferencing and real time gaming, the SMB and
residential users will be able to experience the reliable and secure Ethernet based high speed network access via GSW-
4208CM. It will deliver the benefits of optimal traffic transportation performance and lower ownership cost while
maintaining the network deployment simply.

L2+ Managed Ethernet Switch
GSW-4208CM
8 x GbE/RJ45 + 2 x 1G/10G SFP+

  Key Features
Supports 10240 Bytes jumbo frame
Supports dying gasp
Supports Cisco® like CLI

CPE Switch
QSW-4204M
1× GbE, RJ45 + 4× 1G/2.5G, RJ45 + 2× 1G/10G SFP+
L2+ Managed Switch

     Key Features
Fully supports Layer 2 feature
Smart interrogator function
Supports DHCP auto provisioning & TR-069 client
function
Smart fiber tray design

Access Switch
GSW-3208M2
8× GbE/RJ45 + 2× GbE/SFP L2+ Switch
 

     Key Features
Supports 9.6K Bytes jumbo frame
Supports IEEE 802.1Q tagged VLAN & Q-in-Q VLAN
stacking
Supports IEEE 802.1p priority queue
Supports IGMP snooping v1/v2/v3

  2022 Product Guide
2022 Product Guides are now available. The guide
present all the product selection table and two lines of
CTC's products

Telecom Product Guide 
Industrial Selection Guide

  Product EDM
The newly designed Industrial Product EDMs are now
available. For more information, please click below path
to access

L2 Ethernet Switch
Simple Media Converter
WDM Multi-Series Platform
High Density Modular Ethernet Switch

Event Date: 20-23 September 2022
Location: Messe Berlin
Booth: Hall 4.1/285

Event Date: 10-14 October 2022
Location: Dubia
Booth: Zabeel Hall/Z3-C20

FRM220-100GE-2Q
100G Transponder Card
 

FRM220-TM-10GMux
7x GE to 10G Muxponder
 

FRM220-OPS51M
1:1 Multi-mode Optical Protection
Switch

ICR-W405
4G LTE, WiFi Router
 

MSW-4428X
L2+ 10G Carrier Ethernet
 

MSW-4424CS
10G Carrier Switch with SyncE
 

CMD Series
Dual Fiber CWDM Mux/Demux
Rack

STE400A-232, STE800A-232
4/8-port, Serial Device Server
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